

S. No. 34

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU**

SWP No. 913/2018,
IA No. 01/2018

Dev Raj Bali and ors.

.....Petitioner(s)

Through:- Ms. Pummy Thakur, Advocate

V/s

State th. Comm. Secy. Transport Deptt. and ors.

....Respondent(s)

Through:- None.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TASHI RABSTAN, JUDGE

ORDER

Adjourned at the request of Ms. Pummy Thakur, Advocate.

List this matter again on 06.03.2020.

**(Tashi Rabstan)
Judge**

JAMMU
23.12.2019
Meenakshi