

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

SWP No.913/2018
IA No.1/2018

Dev Raj Bali and ors.

.... Petitioner(s)

Through:- Mr. R.K.S.Thakur, Adv.

V/s

State of J&K & ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- None.

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

Objections be filed by or before the next date.

List on 11.03.2022.

**(Sindhu Sharma)
Judge**

JAMMU
15.12.2021
Eva