

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

SWP No. 913/2018
IA No. 01/2018

Dev Raj Bali and others

....Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. O. S. Bandral, Advocate vice
Mr. O. P. Thakur, Advocate

V/s

State of J&K and others

....Respondent(s)

Through :- None.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TASHI RABSTAN, JUDGE

ORDER
30.05.2022

Appearance of learned counsel for the respondents to await, adjourned.

List on 03.08.2022.

(Tashi Rabstan)
Judge

Jammu:
30.05.2022
Meenakshi